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Global Skills wants you to feel welcome.  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

We will work with you to make sure you can 
easily use our services.  
 

Disability Accessibility Statement
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We have 
•	 ramps, 
•	 parking, 
•	 elevators, 
•	 restrooms 
•	 quiet areas  

 
 

We work hard to make our website and  
online information easy for you to use  
and understand. 
 
 
 

We can give you information in a way that you 
can easily understand. 
 
 
 

We help our workers with disabilities by 
offering accessible workspaces and choice of 
hours. 
 
Accessible means easy to use for everyone, 
including people with disability. 

Our promise 
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What we will do

We train our staff to understand and help 
with disability needs. 
 
 
 
 

We often check our accessibility rules to 
make sure we follow the latest ones. 
 
 
 
 

We want to hear your ideas to help us make 
our services better.


